
Op nummer

Heren Sets
Sets + 

Punten
Eindstand overall Eindstand groep

1 Tonnie 8 7975 13 7

2 John 17 17031 3 2

3 Sjaak 6 5958 14 8

4 Cor 19 19038 2 1

5 Collin 14 14028 6 3

6 Dennis 12 12006 9 5

7 Raymond 14 14017 7 4

8 Hans 8 7979 12 6

9 Ben 3 2946 16 8

10 Edwin 14 14004 8 4

11 Job 5 4989 15 7

12 Henk 15 15011 4 2

13 Pino 9 8979 10 5

14 Jan 22 22049 1 1

15 Arno 15 15000 5 3

16 Arie 9 8958 11 6
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Dames Sets
Sets + 

Punten
Eindstand overall Eindstand groep

A Marjanne 12 11999 6 5

B Charlotte 15 15011 4 3

C Marjon 17 17037 3 2

D Bianca van Drunen 8 7968 12 7

E Sandra 10 10015 11 6

F Janine 18 18055 2 1

G Bouwina 5 4943 14 8

H Marjo 13 13004 5 4

I Willy 20 20052 1 1

J Annemieke 11 10991 9 4

K Lisette 11 11000 8 3

L Ankie 11 10983 10 5

M Tamara 7 6991 13 6

N Bianca Veentjer 12 11983 7 2
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Eindstand

Heren Sets
Sets + 

Punten

Eindstan

d overall

Eindstand 

groep

Jan 22 22049 1 1

Cor 19 19038 2 1

John 17 17031 3 2

Henk 15 15011 4 2

Arno 15 15000 5 3

Collin 14 14028 6 3

Raymond 14 14017 7 4

Edwin 14 14004 8 4

Dennis 12 12006 9 5

Pino 9 8979 10 5

Arie 9 8958 11 6

Hans 8 7979 12 6

Tonnie 8 7975 13 7

Sjaak 6 5958 14 8

Job 5 4989 15 7

Ben 3 2946 16 8



Dames Sets
Sets + 

Punten

Eindstan

d overall

Eindstand 

groep

Willy 20 20052 1 1

Janine 18 18055 2 1

Marjon 17 17037 3 2

Charlotte 15 15011 4 3

Marjo 13 13004 5 4

Marjanne 12 11999 6 5

Bianca Veentjer 12 11983 7 2

Lisette 11 11000 8 3

Annemieke 11 10991 9 4

Ankie 11 10983 10 5

Sandra 10 10015 11 6

Bianca van Drunen 8 7968 12 7

Tamara 7 6991 13 6

Bouwina 5 4943 14 8


